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Question 1

6. 1 point

Mark only one oval.

216

54

36

24

Question 2

7. 1 point

Mark only one oval.

16

64

128

68

Find the Volume. V=LxWxH *

Find the Volume. V=LxWxH *

4/15/20, 1:55 AM
Page 2 of 5
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Question 3

8. 1 point

Mark only one oval.

66

54

396

1188

Question 4

9. 1 point

Mark only one oval.

100

250

2500

125

Find the Volume. V=LxWxH *

Find the Volume. V=LxWxH *

4/15/20, 1:55 AM
Page 3 of 5
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Question 5

10. 1 point

Mark only one oval.

24

96

36

288

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Find the Volume. V=LxWxH *

 Forms

4/15/20, 1:55 AM
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The Rock Cycle Diagram

5 points

metamorphic

igneous

magma

sediment

What is formed when rocks are melted?

4/15/20, 1:57 AM
Page 2 of 4
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5 points

weathering and erosion

melting

heat and pressure

weathering and erosion, followed by deposition, compaction and lithi?cation

5 points

Metamorphic Rock

Sedimentary Rock

Igneous Rock

Melting

Erosion

Heat and pressure

solidi?cation or cooling

How is sedimentary rock formed?

Which are the main kinds of rock? Choose all that are correct.

4/15/20, 1:57 AM
Page 3 of 4
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5 points

Metamorphic

Igneous

Sedimentary

Sediment

This form was created inside of Anderson County Schools. Report Abuse

Which kind of rock most likely comes from a volcano?

Submit

 Forms

4/15/20, 1:57 AM
Page 4 of 4
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'LDEHWHV
'LDEHWHV�LV�D�GLVHDVH�LQ�ZKLFK�JOXFRVH�FDQ¶W�JHW�LQ�WR�
WKH�FHOOV�RI�WKH�ERG\�DQG�UHVXOWV�LQ�KLJK�EORRG�VXJDU�

OHYHOV�

:KDW�LV�JOXFRVH"
*OXFRVH�LV�VXJDU�WKDW�FRPHV�IURP�WKH�IRRGV�\RX�HDW�DQG�LW�LV�\RXU�ERG\¶V�PDLQ�
VRXUFH�RI�HQHUJ\�

*OXFRVH�PXVW�JHW�LQWR�\RXU�FHOOV�WR�JLYH�\RX�HQHUJ\�

:KHQ�JOXFRVH�FDQ¶W�JHW�LQWR�\RXU�FHOOV��WKHQ�\RX�KDYH�GLDEHWHV���7KLV�ZLOO�UHVXOW�LQ�
YHU\�KLJK�EORRG�VXJDU�JOXFRVH�OHYHOV�

,QVXOLQ�LV�D�KRUPRQH�PDGH�E\�\RXU�SDQFUHDV�WKDW�KHOSV�JHW�JOXFRVH�LQWR�\RXU�FHOOV�

Grade 6 Bearcat Day 21 Health pl of 4



7\SH���RU�7\SH���'LDEHWHV
'LDEHWHV�FDQ�KDSSHQ�IRU���RI���UHDVRQV�

2QH�LV�WKH�ERG\�GRHVQ¶W�PDNH�LQVXOLQ�

,I�\RXU�SDQFUHDV�GRHVQ¶W�PDNH�LQVXOLQ��WKHQ�\RX�
KDYH�7\SH���'LDEHWHV�

7KLV�W\SLFDOO\�VWDUWV�LQ�FKLOGKRRG�DQG�LV�RIWHQ�
FDOOHG�MXYHQLOH�GLDEHWHV���7KH�ELJJHVW�IDFWRU�WKDW�
FDXVHV�LW�LV�IDPLO\�KLVWRU\�

7KH\�GRQ¶W�PDNH�LQVXOLQ�DQG�FDQ¶W�JHW�JOXFRVH�
LQWR�WKHLU�FHOOV�

,I�\RXU�ERG\�PDNHV�LQVXOLQ��EXW�WKH�LQVXOLQ�
GRHVQ¶W�ZRUN��WKHQ�\RX�KDYH�7\SH���'LDEHWHV�

3HRSOH�ZLWK�7\SH���VWLOO�PDNH�LQVXOLQ��LW�MXVW�
GRHVQ¶W�ZRUN�RU�LWV�QRW�HQRXJK�

7\SH���'LDEHWHV�LV�RIWHQ�UHIHUUHG�WR�DV�DGXOW�
RQVHW�GLDEHWHV�

:KDW�FDXVHV�7\SH���LV�REHVLW\�DQG�WKH�
EHKDYLRUV�WKDW�OHDG�WR�REHVLW\�DQG�IDPLO\�KLVWRU\��

Grade 6 Bearcat Day 21 Health P2 of 4

2 points

Insulin

Glucose

Pancreas

2 points

Insulin

Glucose

Pancreas

2 points

Type 1

Type 2

Diabetes
Your email address (chrystal.rowland@anderson.kyschools.us) will be recorded when you
submit this form. Not you? Switch account

* Required

What is sugar that comes from food and is your body's main source of
energy? *

What is a hormone that helps get glucose into your blood? *

Which type of diabetes do you have if you don't make insulin?

4/15/20, 2:00 AM
Page 1 of 2
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2 points

Type 1

Type 2

2 points

The stomach

The brain

The colon

The pancreas

This form was created inside of Anderson County Schools. Report Abuse

What type of diabetes do you have if you do make insulin, but it doesn't
work or its not enough? *

What pa! of the body makes insulin? *

Submit

 Forms

4/15/20, 2:00 AM
Page 2 of 2
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